In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o asamoian  Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

&

Companies House

SATURDAY

*ABZHTEOO~
A18

10/02/2018 #208
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o |
Company number IFM—’?,?I?I—O—W’?

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in fypescript or in

Company name in full | FRK Construction Services Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

u Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Alan

Surname Fallows

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber’ 1 City Road East

Street | Manchester

Post town }

County/Region ‘

ke W1 (5[ [4[PIN]

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Peter James © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Anderson another liquidator.

H Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number’ 1 City Road East 93:::;.23:;:2;% el s about

Street ; Manchester another liquidator.

Post town g

County/Region [

ok [W[A[5] 4l P[N]

Country [

04717 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

26 [ ofol1fs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(TA) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Inselvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signatura

Signature date

ols o2 Plolils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact informatien you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

Contact name

Derek Morton

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Address

1 City Road East
Manchester

|
|
|
|
|
|

County/Region

Postcode i
[ Couniry

|Dx

M1 s [a[PNT

0161 832 6221
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

| Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

o) qyiratuspithis form to any Companies House

Kay Johnson Gee Corporate Recp(asry

address, however for expediency we advise you to
retumn it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
FRK Construction Services Lid

on the 29 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

FERGUS KELLY

Full Name
Signed Lo lely
Dated 29 January 2018

-
it
@]
v
2
i
<
7]

COMPANIES HOUSE




FRK Construction Services Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Estimated to
Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Intercompany Loan

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature _

NIL Uncertain

NIL

Date 29/01/2018

—Cg_‘rc;vs Ll

RERE



FRK Construction Services Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
e ~_NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
B NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC)- Est. 197,065.63
197,065.63
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {197,065.63)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {197,065.63)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {197,165.63)

Signature _feryes Lell, Date 29/01/2018



60'GL0Z 18A 0S8 SdI ¢ 1o | efieg

. »:J._ M,,hu.\ a.njeubig

£9°690'261 Bujejoy seumug |
£9°G90°'261 aAS ZLNG 'xessng i1sem ‘Buiyrop ‘peoy uoibulleg ‘esnoy abipug uoibuing {(DIN B IAVd) swoisnd g anuaasy W H ENID
3 sSaIppyY awepN Aoy

s10}ipain Auedwon - g
P} S92IAISS UOIIINIISUOD MY
pajiwi] A12A0923Yy ajeiodion 2995 uosuyor Aey|



0102 9A 108 sdl | 10 | abed

, ainmeufig
N.:NJ ﬂ\,mudu\
00°001 00°001 0ol 00°0S Bujjejo) seujuz AeulpiQ z
00'6¥ 00'6% 6% 00’6y AleulpiQ NVY0 0ZNG ‘8ysujodu] YUoN ‘uojybnorg ‘pooMISSpp /| Aoy Aspaneg siy LOMH
oo'Ls 00°LS 1S 00'LS Aseulpio NV0 0ZNQ ‘eaysuioou] YuoN ‘uojybnoig ‘poomisap £i Ay snBiad N 00MH
saleygs anjep
dn pied dn pajien jo ON [eunoN adAl ssalppy aweN Aoy

sieployaleys - 9
P17 S92IAI9S UOIIINIISUOD MY
papwi K1aAacoay sjeiodion aag uosuyor ey



